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Classic PancaGarra Carola 131,4603120-6361,38Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Classic PancaChiossone Arianna 105,758787,5-5754,11Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Classic PancaContarino Alessia 94,888571-5247,41Lions Powerlifting3 Senior
Classic PancaChiossone Martina 85,347675-6358,44Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 75,469366-6358,08Tudor Bompa Prato5 Master 1
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 71,771957-5251,33Se At Pe Roma6 Junior
Classic PancaStenghel Anna 71,399655-5249,31Xtreme  Caldonazzo7 Master 1
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 70,054172,5-8473,11Se At Pe Roma8 Master 3
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 69,139755-5251,44Athletic Center Cigole9 Junior
Classic PancaMancini Sabrina 67,873457,5-5755,77Lions Powerlifting10 Junior
Classic PancaTovani Maristella 67,699752,5-5249,75Toplifters Milano11 Master 1
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 67,238861-6360,89Vikings Veneto Baone12 Junior
Classic PancaDi Manno Alessia 65,138160-6362,11Lions Powerlifting13 Junior
Classic PancaBaki Orsolya 65,025757,5-6358,91Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 62,739752,5-5754,9Se At Pe Roma15 Senior
Classic PancaStradotto Giulietta 57,551457,5-7269,39Iron Fist Torino16 Junior
Classic PancaCastiglione Valentina 57,382045-5250,49Tudor Bompa Prato17 Senior
Classic PancaTraversa Sofia 50,323042,5-5755,55Iron Fist Torino18 Subjunior
Classic PancaNevi Daniela 46,929942,5-6360,75New Ragelift Caerano Tv19 Senior
Classic PancaLuperto Virginia 44,110337,5-5756,02Iron Fist Torino20 Junior
Classic PancaRossi Valentina 43,275145-8473,65Toplifters Milano21 Senior
Classic PancaFacini Cecilia 42,989340-6362,94Barbarian's Parma22 Senior
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-52
Classic PancaContarino Alessia 94,88857147,41Lions Powerlifting1 Senior
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 71,77195751,33Se At Pe Roma2 Junior
Classic PancaStenghel Anna 71,39965549,31Xtreme  Caldonazzo3 Master 1
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 69,13975551,44Athletic Center Cigole4 Junior
Classic PancaTovani Maristella 67,699752,549,75Toplifters Milano5 Master 1
Classic PancaCastiglione Valentina 57,38204550,49Tudor Bompa Prato6 Senior

-57
Classic PancaChiossone Arianna 105,758787,554,11Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Classic PancaMancini Sabrina 67,873457,555,77Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 62,739752,554,9Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Classic PancaTraversa Sofia 50,323042,555,55Iron Fist Torino4 Subjunior
Classic PancaLuperto Virginia 44,110337,556,02Iron Fist Torino5 Junior

-63
Classic PancaGarra Carola 131,460312061,38Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Classic PancaChiossone Martina 85,34767558,44Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 75,46936658,08Tudor Bompa Prato3 Master 1
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 67,23886160,89Vikings Veneto Baone4 Junior
Classic PancaDi Manno Alessia 65,13816062,11Lions Powerlifting5 Junior
Classic PancaBaki Orsolya 65,025757,558,91Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic PancaNevi Daniela 46,929942,560,75New Ragelift Caerano Tv7 Senior
Classic PancaFacini Cecilia 42,98934062,94Barbarian's Parma8 Senior

-72
Classic PancaStradotto Giulietta 57,551457,569,39Iron Fist Torino1 Junior

-84
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 70,054172,573,11Se At Pe Roma1 Master 3
Classic PancaRossi Valentina 43,27514573,65Toplifters Milano2 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic PancaTraversa Sofia 50,323042,5-5755,55Iron Fist Torino1

Junior
Classic PancaGarra Carola 131,4603120-6361,38Lazio Powerlifting1
Classic PancaProsperi Silvia 71,771957-5251,33Se At Pe Roma2
Classic PancaSignorini Linda 69,139755-5251,44Athletic Center Cigole3
Classic PancaMancini Sabrina 67,873457,5-5755,77Lions Powerlifting4
Classic PancaCollerone Giulia 67,238861-6360,89Vikings Veneto Baone5
Classic PancaDi Manno Alessia 65,138160-6362,11Lions Powerlifting6
Classic PancaStradotto Giulietta 57,551457,5-7269,39Iron Fist Torino7
Classic PancaLuperto Virginia 44,110337,5-5756,02Iron Fist Torino8

Senior
Classic PancaChiossone Arianna 105,758787,5-5754,11Toplifters Milano1
Classic PancaContarino Alessia 94,888571-5247,41Lions Powerlifting2
Classic PancaChiossone Martina 85,347675-6358,44Toplifters Milano3
Classic PancaBaki Orsolya 65,025757,5-6358,91Forma Club Monza4
Classic PancaSerra Francesca 62,739752,5-5754,9Se At Pe Roma5
Classic PancaCastiglione Valentina 57,382045-5250,49Tudor Bompa Prato6
Classic PancaNevi Daniela 46,929942,5-6360,75New Ragelift Caerano Tv7
Classic PancaRossi Valentina 43,275145-8473,65Toplifters Milano8
Classic PancaFacini Cecilia 42,989340-6362,94Barbarian's Parma9

Master 1
Classic PancaPetroni Susanna 75,469366-6358,08Tudor Bompa Prato1
Classic PancaStenghel Anna 71,399655-5249,31Xtreme  Caldonazzo2
Classic PancaTovani Maristella 67,699752,5-5249,75Toplifters Milano3

Master 3
Classic PancaDel Duca Sara 70,054172,5-8473,11Se At Pe Roma1


